Crossland College, Brahmavar - 576213
Supporting Documents for NAAC 4th Cycle SSR
Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation
Key Indicator- 2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality

2.4.1. Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last
five years

Letters of sanctioned order for permanent staff
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Annesture to G.0.¥o,ED 4 UPC 90 dt.22.4.91

Zoaching
Smt/Sri

. Elizabeth Ray

Samuel K.Samuel
Reebu Jemusl
KX, Gurumarthy
Jyothni

Jolmson Jacob
G.Robert Ulive

Non-teaching
T.1.Mathai

Altext Monthero
Rejl Jscob ,
Abraham Checko
P.Shobha
Shembhavi

Beetha C.Cherian -
« Sosangs Thomas

Sathish Neik
Leelamme C,David
Mathew Samuel
Robert Crasta
Lachu

.8, Prabhakaren
C.K.Thomuas

Lecturer in Office Menagement
La%tu;ar inIBusineas Management
Lecturer in Soclology
Leoturer in Histary
Lecturer in Secretariel Practice
Lecturer in English
Lecturer in Riral Development

]

Superintendent (Admn.)
Pirgt Pivision Aseistant
Second Division Assistant

-do-

Second Grode Typist

Librarian

Library Assistant .

Clerk-cun-Typist
Attendsr

Attender

Peon

Gardner

Swoeper

Watchman

Physical “ultural’

Ingtructor Gr.-IT

Date of

Appointment

17.6,1985 ~
1.7.1986
1.7.1986
18.6.1987
22.6,1987
12.7.1980
21.7.1950

1.6,1990
1.12.1987
1.8,1987

. 16.641989

1.7.1989
18.6.1987
1.7.1987
13.7.1989
8.7.1986 2
1.7.1988
1.7.1989
1.7.1989
1.7.1989
1.4.19??
1.7.1989

=TTl

Under Secretary to G

Bducation Pepartuent.
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Appointment letters




with effect from 21/07/90.

Official Memo Dated 21/07/90

You are hereby appointed as Lecturer in Rural Development

You will be eligible for Govt of

Karnataka scales of pay.

2

This appointment is subject to the approval of the

University and the Directorate of Collegiate Education. -

)
< (5> 7

Q -
/& // :‘;l
O t
R |
\* Ed
\4b s (Dr C.T.|Abyaham)

\§?21M3/, Fresident

Mr ROBERT CLIVE

G.R.C House, Vattam
Thiruvithamcode Post
Kanyakumari Dist — 629 174
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Teaching staff details for last 5 years
















